PS508005EN
2017-02-22
Construction
Housing extruded from 6063
aluminum.  Nominal 2’ -12’
illuminated sections. Used in run
con�guration and/or individual
�xtures.  All components are

Five year warranty.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: S122DIW-ULO-235-0048-1D-UDD-1-NA-W
2”
51 mm
1.68”
43 mm
SERIES LIGHT DISTRIBUTION LIGHT LEVEL UP1 LIGHT LEVEL DOWN1 COLOR TEMP LENGTH3 CIRCUITING
S122 =       Define 2 DIW =       Direct  / Indirect Wall
RDIW =       Regressed Direct / Indirect Wall
-ULO = Light Level ULO
437 Lm/Ft*
-U1    = Light Level U1
851 Lm/Ft*
-U2    = Light Level U2
1225 Lm/Ft*
See page 2 for lumen output
*Tested with no lens up
-LO = Light Level LO
           299 Lm/Ft*
-1    = Light Level 1
           582 Lm/Ft*
-2    = Light Level 2
           838 Lm/Ft*
See page 2 for lumen output
*Tested with satin lens down
27 =  2700K
30 =  3000K
35 =  3500K
40 =  4000K
-0048 =   4’ Individual
-0096 =   8’ Individual
-0144 =   12’ Individual
-XXXX =   Configurable Run5
-1 =  Single Circuit
-2 =  Dual Circuit
CIRCUIT TYPE VOLTAGE LED DRIVER SHIELDING DOWN SHIELDING UP COLOR OPTIONS 9
D =   Dimming (std)
C =   Non-Dimming
B =   Battery Pack 8
E =   Emergency
G =   Bodine GTD
-1 =  120V
-2 =  277V
-U =   Universal
          120V-277V
-3 =  347V 6
ED =  Non-Dimming
DD =  0-10 V Dimming (std)
HCD =  1% 0-10 V Dimming
5L =   DALI Dimming 7
-1 =  Satin White Diffuser
-3 =  Asymmetric Flush
-4 =  Satin Drop Diffuser
-NA = No Lens (std)
-5 = Satin White
Diffuser
-W =  Matte White
-S =  Silver
-B =  Black
-C =  Custom Color
SVPD1  =  Integrated Sensor13
LWIPD1 =  Lumawatt Pro Wireless
Integral Sensor13
-90 =   90-CRI
            (Lower Lumens)
-R =   GLR Fast Fusing
-F =   GMR Slow Fusing
Notes:
* See page 4 for specific notes